OISC GOLF
METRIX

Liten konkurranse

Mol 112/ 30456 7]8]910]11]12]13[14]15]16]17 18] +- | Sum)
Par 4 3133 3/3,4 3|33 |3 /34 3 58

3/4/3|3
1 | Espen Larsen 4 13|23 52 /3|4 4 3 \|4\|2|2|2|3|4]|3 -3 55
2 [JanToreBakken |4 |2 33|44 /2 3|3/ 4 5|5 /|4|3|3|4|4)| 4| +6 64
3 | Jrjan Brekke 413|342 /4/3|/5/4, 4, 5|5 /|3 |5 |4|3|5)|4|+12| 70
4 |MereteAuestad |8 3 /3|3 25 4 4,4 4 8 5 3 34,4 54 +18)| 76
5 | Asle Teie 8 5 4,5 37|34 5|5 7 7 5 4|4 4,7 4 +33| 91

Liten konkurranse * 19.04.2024 06:17 (1)
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Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX
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Birdie -1

Par 0
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8

R =W R

14| 2 110 12| 15|17 18
2 1
2 2|2 1
2 1,2 3 42 1
1 (1|1 3
1 1

Liten konkurranse * 19.04.2024 06:17 (2)

5
1
2
1
1

6 | 7
1 1
2 1|2 2|1
1 313 2 4
1

11 12%
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